DS-K7M102-M
M1 Non-Contacting IC Card
Designed with the PVC and AB glue, the IC card contains a
small shape, which is convenient to hand on the keychain.
The card adopts ISO14443 Type A standard to communicate
and its data transfer rate is 106 Kbps (for read and write).
The card can be applied in the scenarios of enterprises,
shops, and other security places for person identity
recognition.
Available Model
DS-K7M102-M
Specification
Model DS-K7M102-M
Material PVC, AB glue
Communication protocol ISO14443A
Data transfer rate 106 Kbps
Data storage 1024 bit (Read/Write)
Storage structure 16 sectors (4 blocks per sector)
Working temperature -10 °C to 50 °C (14 °F to 122 °F)
Storage temperature -25 °C to 65 °C (-13 °F to 149 °F)
Reading distance 0 cm to 4 cm
Write endurance 10,000 times
Data retention 10 years
UID 4 byte
Dimensions 26 mm × 50 mm × 4 mm (1.02" × 1.97" × 0.16")